
Ujjain - Indore MEMU Special  (via Fatehabad Chandrawatiganj)/09351 - MEMU - WR 
UJN/Ujjain Junction to LMNR/Laxmi Bai Nagar 

1h 41m - 59 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UJN Ujjain Junction 06:00 0 1 0 36 492 WR
2 CNN Chintaman Ganesh 06:10 06:12 2m 0 1 6 51 WR
3 FTD Fatehabad

Chandrawatiganj
Junction

06:32 06:34 2m 0 1 23 20 WR

4 AJN Ajnod 07:08 07:10 2m 0 1 34 45 WR
5 BLDK Balauda Takun 07:19 07:20 1m 0 1 41 58 539 WR
6 PLA Palia 07:27 07:29 2m 0 1 48 55 WR
7 LMNR Laxmi Bai Nagar 07:41 07:43 2m 0 1 59 17 542 WR
8 INDB Indore Junction 07:55 0 1 62 - 550 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 16 2024 (22:05)

Sep 16 2024 (22:05)

1

1


